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Authority

Agricultural |
Agricultural |
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Agricultural |

Industrial Il

Agricultural |
Agricultural I/Agricultural 1l
Agricultural |

Authority

Agricultural |
Agricultural |
Agricultural |
Agricultural Il
Agricultural I/Industrial I
Agricultural |
Agricultural |
Agricultural |

CERES KAROO
CERES KAROO
CERES KAROO
CERES KAROO
CERES KAROO
CERES KAROO
CERES KAROO
CERES KAROO
CERES KAROO
CERES KAROO
CERES KAROO
CERES KAROO
CERES KAROO
CERES KAROO
CERES KAROO
CERES KAROO
CERES KAROO
CERES KAROO
CERES KAROO
CERES KAROO
CERES KAROO

PLAAS
PLAAS
PLAAS
PLAAS
PLAAS
PLAAS

PLAAS
PLAAS
PLAAS
PLAAS
PLAAS
PLAAS
PLAAS
PLAAS
PLAAS
PLAAS
PLAAS
PLAAS
PLAAS
PLAAS
PLAAS
PLAAS
PLAAS
PLAAS
PLAAS
PLAAS
PLAAS
PLAAS
PLAAS
PLAAS
PLAAS
PLAAS
PLAAS

PLAAS
PLAAS
PLAAS
PLAAS
PLAAS
PLAAS
PLAAS
PLAAS
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€01900000000036500001
€01900000000036600002
€01900000000036600008
€01900000000036600009
C€01900000000036600010
€01900000000036600013
€01900000000036600018
€01900000000036600021
€01900000000036600022
C€01900000000036600023
€01900000000036600028
C€01900000000036600030
€01900000000036800005
C€01900000000036800006
€01900000000036800007
C€01900000000036800010
€01900000000036800011
€01900000000036800012
€01900000000036800015
€01900000000036800017
€01900000000036800019
€01900000000036800021
€01900000000036800023
C€01900000000036800024
C€01900000000036800026
€01900000000036800027
C€01900000000036800028
€01900000000036800029
C€01900000000036800030
€01900000000036800032
€01900000000036800033
C€01900000000036800034
€01900000000036800035
C€01900000000036800036
€01900000000036800037
€01900000000036800038
C€01900000000036800039
C€01900000000036800040
C€01900000000036800041
€01900000000036800042
C€01900000000036800044
€01900000000036800045
C€01900000000036800046
C€01900000000037000000
C€01900000000037100000
€01900000000037100009
C€01900000000037100010
C€01900000000037100013
C€01900000000037100014
€01900000000037100019
C€01900000000037100030
C€01900000000037100031
€01900000000037100032
C€01900000000037100034
C€01900000000037100035
C€01900000000037100036
€01900000000037100037
C€01900000000037200000
€01900000000037200007
€01900000000037200009
C€01900000000037200016
€01900000000037200017
C€01900000000037200021
C€01900000000037200030
€01900000000037200032
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Agricultural |

Agricultural |
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Agricultural |

Agricultural |

Agricultural |

Agricultural |

Agricultural |

Agricultural I/Agricultural 1l
Agricultural |

Agricultural |

Authority

Agricultural I/Community |
Agricultural |

Agricultural |

Agricultural |

Agricultural |

Agricultural I/Agricultural Il
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Transport |

Transport |
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Agricultural |
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Agricultural I/Agricultural Il
Transport I

Agricultural |

Single Residential |
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Agricultural |
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PLAAS
PLAAS
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PLAAS
PLAAS
PLAAS
WOLVENHUIS
PLAAS
HAMLET STREETS AND BITS OF FARMS
PLAAS
PLAAS
PLAAS
PLAAS
PLAAS
PLAAS
PLAAS



C€01900000000037200034 372 34 Agricultural | PLAAS

€01900000000037200044 372 44 Agricultural | PLAAS
C01900000000037200046 372 46 Agricultural I/Agricultural 1l PLAAS
€01900000000037200047 372 47 Agricultural | PLAAS/FARM WAGENBOOMS RIV
€01900000000037200048 372 48 Agricultural | PLAAS
€01900000000037200050 372 50 Agricultural | PLAAS
€01900000000037200052 372 52 Agricultural | PLAAS
€01900000000037200053 372 53 Agricultural | PLAAS
€01900000000037200054 372 54 Agricultural | PLAAS
€01900000000037200055 372 55 Agricultural | PLAAS
C01900000000037200057 372 57 Agricultural I/Agricultural 1l PLAAS
€01900000000037200061 372 61 Agricultural | PLAAS
€01900000000037200062 372 62 Agricultural I/Agricultural 1l PLAAS
€01900000000037200063 372 63 Agricultural | PLAAS
€01900000000037200064 372 64 Agricultural | PLAAS
€01900000000037200065 372 65 Agricultural | PLAAS
€01900000000037200066 372 66 Agricultural | PLAAS
€01900000000037200068 372 68 Agricultural | PLAAS
€01900000000037200071 372 71 Agricultural | PLAAS
€01900000000037200074 372 74 Agricultural | PLAAS
€01900000000037200077 372 77 Agricultural | PLAAS
€01900000000037200083 372 83 Agricultural | PLAAS
€01900000000037200085 372 85 Agricultural I/Agricultural 1l PLAAS
€01900000000037200090 372 90 Transport |

€01900000000037200094 372 94 Agricultural | PLAAS
€01900000000037200096 372 96 Agricultural | PLAAS
€01900000000037200097 372 97 Agricultural | PLAAS
€01900000000037200098 372 98 Agricultural | PLAAS
€01900000000037200099 372 99 Agricultural | PLAAS
€01900000000037200112 372 112 Agricultural | PLAAS
€01900000000037200114 372 114 Agricultural | PLAAS
€01900000000037200115 372 115 Agricultural | PLAAS
€01900000000037200120 372 120 Agricultural | PLAAS
€01900000000037200121 372 121 Agricultural | PLAAS
€01900000000037200127 372 127 Agricultural | PLAAS
€01900000000037200129 372 129 Agricultural | PLAAS
€01900000000037200134 372 134 Business |/Transport Il PLAAS/FARM WAGENBOOMS RIV
€01900000000037200135 372 135 Agricultural |

€01900000000037200137 372 137 Agricultural | PLAAS
€01900000000037200162 372 162 Transport | PLAAS
€01900000000037200167 FP RE/167/372 Agricultural |

€01900000000037200168 FP 168/372 Transport |

€01900000000037200169 372 169 Agricultural | PLAAS
€01900000000037200194 372 194 Agricultural 1l PLAAS
€01900000000037200195 372 195 Agricultural | PLAAS
€01900000000037200196 372 196 Agricultural 1l PLAAS
€01900000000037200200 372 200 Agricultural | PLAAS
€01900000000037200201 372 201 Agricultural | PLAAS
€01900000000037200202 372 202 Agricultural | PLAAS
€01900000000037200204 372 204 Agricultural |

€01900000000037200205 Agricultural |

€01900000000037300000 373 Agricultural | PLAAS
€01900000000037400000 374 Agricultural | PLAAS
€01900000000037400001 374 1 Agricultural | PLAAS
€01900000000037500000 375 Agricultural | PLAAS
€01900000000037500001 375 1 Agricultural | PLAAS
€01900000000037500002 375 2 Agricultural | PLAAS /FARM DASSENKLIP
€01900000000037500003 375 3 Agricultural | PLAAS
€01900000000037600000 376 0 Agricultural |

€01900000000037600001 376 1 Agricultural | PLAAS
€01900000000037600003 376 3 Agricultural | PLAAS
€01900000000037700000 377 Agricultural | PLAAS
€01900000000037800003 378 3 Agricultural | PLAAS
€01900000000037900001 379 1 Agricultural I/Agricultural Il PLAAS

€01900000000037900002 379 2 Agricultural | PLAAS



€01900000000037900003
€01900000000037900004
C€01900000000038100000
C€01900000000038100001
C€01900000000038200000
€01900000000038300000
€01900000000038300001
C€01900000000038300004
C€01900000000038300006
€01900000000038300007
€01900000000038300009
C€01900000000038300010
€01900000000038300012
€01900000000038300013
C€01900000000038300016
€01900000000038300023
€01900000000038300025
C€01900000000038300026
€01900000000038300039
C€01900000000038300044
C€01900000000038300046
€01900000000038300049
€01900000000038300050
C€01900000000038300054
C€01900000000038300056
€01900000000038300057
€01900000000038400002
C€01900000000038400004
€01900000000038400005
C€01900000000038400006
€01900000000038500000
C€01900000000038700000
€01900000000038700002
€01900000000038700003
€01900000000039000004
C€01900000000039500000
€01900000000039600000
C€01900000000039600001
€01900000000039900000
€01900000000040000000
C€01900000000040100000
€01900000000040200000
€01900000000040200001
€01900000000040200004
€01900000000040300001
€01900000000040300002
€01900000000040300003
€01900000000040300005
€01900000000040300007
€01900000000040300008
€01900000000040300009
C€01900000000040300010
C€01900000000040300011
€01900000000040300012
€01900000000040400000
€01900000000040400001
€01900000000040400002
C€01900000000040500000
€01900000000040500001
€01900000000040500002
€01900000000040500003
€01900000000040500004
C€01900000000040600000
€01900000000040600001
€01900000000041200000
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Agricultural |
Agricultural |
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Agricultural |
Agricultural I/Agricultural 1l
Agricultural |
Agricultural |
Agricultural |
Agricultural I/Community |
Agricultural |
Agricultural |
Agricultural |
Open Space IV
Agricultural I/Agricultural Il
Agricultural |
Agricultural |
Agricultural |
Agricultural |
Agricultural |
Agricultural |
Agricultural |
Agricultural |
Agricultural |
Agricultural |
Agricultural I/Agricultural 1l
Agricultural |
Agricultural |

Agricultural I/Rural Residential |

Rural Residential |

Agricultural I/Open Space IV

Rural Residential |

Rural Residential |

Rural Residential |

Rural Residential |

Rural Residential |

Rural Residential |
Agricultural |

Agricultural |

Agricultural |

Agricultural I/Agricultural Il
Authority

Agricultural |

Agricultural I/Agricultural 1l
Community Il

Agricultural |

Agricultural |

Agricultural |

PLAAS
PLAAS
PLAAS
PLAAS
PLAAS
PLAAS
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PLAAS
PLAAS
PLAAS
PLAAS
PLAAS
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PLAAS
PLAAS
PLAAS
PLAAS
PLAAS
PLAAS
PLAAS

PLAAS
PLAAS
PLAAS
PLAAS
PLAAS
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PLAAS
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PLAAS
PLAAS
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PLAAS
PLAAS
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PLAAS
PLAAS
PLAAS
PLAAS
PLAAS
PLAAS
PLAAS
CERES KAROO
CERES KAROO
CERES KAROO
PLAAS
PLAAS
PLAAS
PLAAS
PLAAS
PLAAS
PLAAS
PLAAS



€01900000000041300000
€01900000000041300001
€01900000000041500000
€01900000000041600001
C€01900000000041600004
€01900000000041700000
C€01900000000041800000
€01900000000042000000
€01900000000042300000
€01900000000042400000
€01900000000042400001
€01900000000042500000
€01900000000042600001
€01900000000042600002
C€01900000000042700000
€01900000000042800000
€01900000000043000000
€01900000000043200000
€01900000000043300000
€01900000000043400000
C€01900000000043600000
C€01900000000043700000
€01900000000043800000
€01900000000044200000
€01900000000044300000
€01900000000044300001
€01900000000044400000
€01900000000044400001
€01900000000044500000
€01900000000044700000
€01900000000044700002
€01900000000045000000
€01900000000045100000
€01900000000045100001
€01900000000045200000
C€01900000000045400000
€01900000000045500000
C€01900000000045700000
€01900000000045800000
C€01900000000046100000
€01900000000046200000
€01900000000046400000
€01900000000046600000
C€01900000000046700000
€01900000000046800000
€01900000000046900000
€01900000000047000000
€01900000000047100000
€01900000000047300000
€01900000000047300001
€01900000000047400000
€01900000000047500000
€01900000000047700000
€01900000000047800000
€01900000000047900000
€01900000000048000000
€01900000000048100000
€01900000000048300000
€01900000000048400000
€01900000000048500000
€01900000000048800000
€01900000000048900000
€01900000000049000000
€01900000000049200001
€01900000000049300000
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Agricultural
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Agricultural I/Agricultural Il
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Agricultural

Agricultural

Agricultural

Agricultural

Agricultural I/Agricultural Il
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Agricultural

Agricultural

Agricultural I/Agricultural Il
Agricultural I/Agricultural 1l
Agricultural

Agricultural

Agricultural

Agricultural

Agricultural

Agricultural

Agricultural

Agricultural Il

Agricultural I/Agricultural Il
Agricultural

Agricultural

Agricultural

Agricultural I/Community |
Agricultural

Agricultural

Agricultural

Agricultural

Agricultural

Agricultural

Agricultural

Agricultural

Agricultural
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Agricultural
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Agricultural

Agricultural
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Agricultural I/Community |

Agricultural
Agricultural
Agricultural
Agricultural
Agricultural
Agricultural
Agricultural
Agricultural
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PLAAS

CERES KAROO
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NotRegistered

NotRegistered
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€01900000000049400000
€01900000000049600000
€01900000000049700000
€01900000000049800000
€01900000000049900000
€01900000000050000000
€01900000000050000001
C€01900000000050100000
€01900000000050300000
C€01900000000050400000
€01900000000050400001
€01900000000050500000
C€01900000000050600000
C€01900000000050700000
C€01900000000050800000
C€01900000000050900000
C€01900000000051000000
C€01900000000051100000
C€01900000000051200000
C€01900000000051400000
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